
Program Name Major/Minor/concentration E-mail address

Athens CYA (AY) Liam O'Toole CLASS LZOTOO20@g.holycross.edu

Bamberg (AY) Mackenzie Swain ECON; INTL; GERMAN mswain20@g.holycross.edu

Bamberg (AY) Michael Melch GERM; INTL MSMELC20@g.holycross.edu

Buenos Aires (SP) Brooke Creedon HIST; POLI; LATI BKCREE20@g.holycross.edu

Cork (AY) Caroline O'Connor HIST; ECON CEOCON20@g.holycross.edu

Cork (AY) Caroline Stebbins MATH; EDUC CGSTEB20@g.holycross.edu

Dijon (AY) Sean Carroll ECON; FRENCH SACARR20@g.holycross.edu

Florence (AY) Kate Goza RELIG; ITALIAN KAGOZA20@g.holycross.edu

Florence (FA); Buenos Aires (SP) Elena Miceli SPAN; ITAL ebmice20@g.holycross.edu

Galway (AY) Morgan Oats PSYCH; Peace/Conflict Studies MEOATS20@g.holycross.edu

Leon (AY) Jason Aldave PSYCH; SPAN jjalda20@g.holycross.edu 

Leon (AY) Kate Beckerman ENGL; SPAN; Business kmbeck20@g.holycross.edu

Leon (AY) Joshua Quinlan ECON; SPAN jequin20@g.holycross.edu

Lima (AY) Erin Durkin ANTHRO EEDURK20@g.holycross.edu

Melbourne (FA) Francis Lubega POLI; SOC; African Studies fplube20@g.holycross.edu

Oxford Teddy Hall (AY) Maddie Piccione NEURO MEPICC20@g.holycross.edu

Peru (SP) Nuryelis Herrera PSYCH; SPAN; nherre20@g.holycross.edu

Peru (SP) Jhonnael Sosa Suarez PSYCH; LALC jdsosa20@g.holycross.edu

Peru (SP) Rachel Checo PSYCH; ITAL rcheco20@g.holycross.edu

SFS Australia (FA) Julia Hall BIO; NEURO JRHALL20@g.holycross.edu

Sophia (AY) Daniel Tallman INTL; ARCH; ASIA DMTALL21@g.holycross.edu

Sri Lanka (FA) Anny Thach ASIA; CRWR athach20@g.holycross.edu

Strasbourg (AY) Abby Scott FREN; INTL ALSCOT20@g.holycross.edu

Strasbourg (FA) Olivia Doherty INTL; FRENCH OADOHE20@g.holycross.edu

Trinity (AY) Emily Rothmann BIOL (pre-health) ECROTH20@g.holycross.edu

Trinity (AY) Brittany Como PSYC BMCOMO20@g.holycross.edu

Trinity (AY) Sydney Look-Why BIO SLLOOK20@g.holycross.edu

UCD (SP) Grace Hurley PSYCH; Creative Writing GEHURL20@g.holycross.edu

Study Abroad Ambassadors 2019-2020
Terms abroad:  AY (Academic Year); FA (Fall), SP (Spring)
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